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 = 55

(or use       on smaller accordions)(or       8vb)

poco a poco cresc.

light tremolo

PDB 25/2/23

poco accel.

For more arrangements, check out www.de-bra.nl/arrangements.html

arrangement based on the 2021 orchestral version

gli
ss.






























Creative Commons Attribution







Yiruma
arr. Paul De Bra

Kiss the RainAcc. 2

57

51

45

39

34

23

28

17

9






 

  



 



 







 




   
 

 


  




 

 











 






 





 



 

 





































 





 


















 

 



 

  

 





 

 









































 












 


 















 





 

 





 

 

 

 

 






 



  

 

  






 



 

 



























 























 







































3

3

3
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all notes decay

poco a poco cresc.

arco (no more decay)

all notes decay

PDB 25/2/23

poco accel.

For more arrangements, check out www.de-bra.nl/arrangements.html

arrangement based on the 2021 orchestral version

























Creative Commons Attribution













Yiruma
arr. Paul De Bra

Kiss the RainAcc. 3

56

49

40

27

33

19

10
























 

 
















 








 











 







 




































 









 














 









 







  

































 

















 






















































3

 = 55

arco (no more decay)all notes decay

poco a poco cresc.

(or       8vb)

all notes decay

arco (no more decay)

PDB 25/2/23

poco accel.

For more arrangements, check out www.de-bra.nl/arrangements.html

arrangement based on the 2021 orchestral version
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33

 = 55

poco a poco cresc.

all notes decay

PDB 25/2/23

poco accel.

For more arrangements, check out www.de-bra.nl/arrangements.html

arrangement based on the 2021 orchestral version
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(tremolo
upper only)

arco (no more decay)

poco a poco cresc.

all notes decay

arco
(no more decay)all notes decay

PDB 25/2/23

poco accel.

For more arrangements, check out www.de-bra.nl/arrangements.html

arrangement based on the 2021 orchestral version
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